

---

## **PIESE SCHIMB SI CONSUMABILE MOTOUTILAJE**

I.D.: 93444559

---

Data publicarii	15.02.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.558,76 RON - 4.558,76 RON

---

Descriere: GARNITURA 1X109.24 LEI POMPA 1X252.10 CABLAJ 2X71.43=142.86 FURTUN 2X33.61=67.22 FURTUN 2X71.43=142.86 BUSON 1X25.21 CARTER MT 1X159.66 ARBORE ACTIONARE MT 1X310.92 LANT 2X92.44=184.88 MOSOR FIR 2X411.76=823.52 AUTOCUT 12X105.04=1260.48 CUREA 2X50.42=100.84 ULEI FOREST 5X79.83=399.15 ROLA DEMAROR 3X79.83=239.49 ARC DEMAROR 3X29.41=88.23 ULEI HP 2X126.05=252.10

---